
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.65.10

Unterhebelgewehr KK 25m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 16.07.2018 15:06 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  120021022SV Waldfischbach 2 321 Ringe

2048 Kiss, Ansen 116
2069 Hasenstab, Ralf 104
2056 Lieb, Wolf-Peter 101

2  120016008SG Landau 2 319 Ringe

1524 Scharfnitz, Mark 108

1525 Scharfnitz, Michael 108
1526 Scharfnitz, Peter 103

3  120019013SG Ludwigshafen 311 Ringe

1760 Walter, Jürgen Peter 115
1758 Griesbach, Axel 98
1759 Milanov, Andrian 98

4  120016003SV Herxheim 1 306 Ringe

1491 Jäger, Alexander 107
1496 Groß, Patrick 104
1494 Messemer, Wolfgang 95

5  120013010SV Rheinzabern 1 298 Ringe

1213 Vögeli, Klaus 103
1199 Schloß, Karl 101
1196 Gehrlein, Roland 94

6  120022005SV Mechtersheim 1 295 Ringe

2135 Zürker, Thomas 100
2137 Oest, Thomas 98
2134 Flörchinger, Rainer 97

7  120015018SV Wahnwegen 291 Ringe

2947 Morgenstern, Ulrich 108
1452 Theiß, Gerhard 96
1450 Engers, Sascha 87
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8  120025035SGes Pfeddersheim 271 Ringe

2638 Sauer, Uwe 102
2639 Kundel, Andreas 95
2641 Köppel, Erich Friedrich 74

9  120026015SV Wonsheim 271 Ringe

2825 Montigny, Patrik 98
2841 Müller, Heinz 87
2833 Fitting, Thorsten 86

10  120016008SG Landau 3 269 Ringe

1527 Fakhr, Jana 103
1552 Kerner, Peter 85
1528 Wagner, Hans-Peter 81

11  120019018SG Oggersheim 238 Ringe

1873 Olajos, Zoltan 100
1852 Göbel, Moritz 76
1748 Thiel, Philipp Andreas 62

12  120025035SGes Pfeddersheim 229 Ringe

2631 Eichhorn, Markus 81
2630 Bergold, Daniel 76
2628 Ritzinger, Dietrich 72

13  120021010SSV Merzalben 218 Ringe

1981 Kilb, Ralf 82
1984 Thiel, David 68
1982 Kilb, Lena Marie 68



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.65.10

Unterhebelgewehr KK 25m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 16.07.2018 15:07 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 2048 Kiss, Ansen  1200... SV Waldfischbach 2 28 30 28 30 116

2 1760 Walter, Jürgen Peter  1200... SG Ludwigshafen 28 28 30 29 115

3 1485 Dobler, Frank  1200... SG Landau 1 29 27 28 30 114

4 2062 Lieb, Anna  1200... SV Waldfischbach 1 27 29 28 27 111

5 1999 Gable, Sven  1200... SV Münchweiler 27 26 30 26 109

6 1525 Scharfnitz, Michael  1200... SG Landau 2 26 26 27 29 108

7 1530 Mestermann, Michael  1200... SG Landau 1 27 25 28 28 108

8 2947 Morgenstern, Ulrich  1200... SV Wahnwegen 26 29 27 26 108

9 1524 Scharfnitz, Mark  1200... SG Landau 2 27 30 25 26 108
10 1491 Jäger, Alexander  1200... SV Herxheim 1 25 27 29 26 107
11 2389 Wolf, Daniel  1200... SG Neustadt 27 26 27 25 105
12 1496 Groß, Patrick  1200... SV Herxheim 1 24 25 28 27 104

13 2069 Hasenstab, Ralf  1200... SV Waldfischbach 2 26 26 25 27 104
14 1213 Vögeli, Klaus  1200... SV Rheinzabern 1 27 23 27 26 103
15 1526 Scharfnitz, Peter  1200... SG Landau 2 28 24 25 26 103

16 1527 Fakhr, Jana  1200... SG Landau 3 28 24 26 25 103
17 2638 Sauer, Uwe  1200... SGes Pfeddersheim 27 23 25 27 102
18 2056 Lieb, Wolf-Peter  1200... SV Waldfischbach 2 25 27 22 27 101
19 1199 Schloß, Karl  1200... SV Rheinzabern 1 23 25 27 26 101

20 2135 Zürker, Thomas  1200... SV Mechtersheim 1 23 24 27 26 100
21 1873 Olajos, Zoltan  1200... SG Oggersheim 27 22 26 25 100
22 1750 Spengler, Frank  1200... Post SV Ludwigshafen 23 27 27 23 100

23 1644 Schäfer, Hans-Gerd  1200... SV Steinwenden-Weltersbac... 24 24 24 27 99
24 1517 Bügenburg, Christian  1200... SG Landau 24 24 25 26 99
25 1758 Griesbach, Axel  1200... SG Ludwigshafen 23 26 23 26 98
26 1759 Milanov, Andrian  1200... SG Ludwigshafen 24 26 23 25 98

27 2137 Oest, Thomas  1200... SV Mechtersheim 1 23 26 25 24 98
28 2825 Montigny, Patrik  1200... SV Wonsheim 24 26 27 21 98
29 2134 Flörchinger, Rainer  1200... SV Mechtersheim 1 23 22 26 26 97

30 1234 Weidner, Felix  1200... SV Steinweiler 25 23 25 24 97
31 1452 Theiß, Gerhard  1200... SV Wahnwegen 20 24 24 28 96
32 2015 Spreizer, Thorsten  1200... SV Münchweiler 24 21 26 25 96

33 1855 Thiel, Ralf  1200... SGes 1887 Oggersheim 24 23 24 25 96
34 1454 Sprengard, Regina  1200... SV Wahnwegen 21 22 25 27 95
35 1494 Messemer, Wolfgang  1200... SV Herxheim 1 24 23 23 25 95
36 2132 Jakoby, Christian  1200... SV Mechtersheim 2 24 22 25 24 95

37 2639 Kundel, Andreas  1200... SGes Pfeddersheim 23 24 24 24 95
38 1235 Weidner, Kirsten  1200... SV Steinweiler 26 21 24 24 95
39 2131 Jakoby, Felix  1200... SV Mechtersheim 2 24 28 21 22 95

40 1196 Gehrlein, Roland  1200... SV Rheinzabern 1 23 23 24 24 94
41 2082 Engel, Mathias  1200... SSZ Lindersbach 20 23 26 24 93
42 1141 Keller, Gottfried  1200... SG Germersheim 21 24 26 21 92
43 1157 Petry, Frank  1200... SV Jockgrim 20 26 23 21 90

44 1450 Engers, Sascha  1200... SV Wahnwegen 19 23 23 22 87
45 2841 Müller, Heinz  1200... SV Wonsheim 20 26 21 20 87
46 2833 Fitting, Thorsten  1200... SV Wonsheim 23 25 18 20 86

47 1552 Kerner, Peter  1200... SG Landau 3 21 18 21 25 85
48 2297 Jamin, Stefan  1200... SG Bad Dürkheim 24 23 17 20 84
49 1981 Kilb, Ralf  1200... SSV Merzalben 22 21 19 20 82
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50 2631 Eichhorn, Markus  1200... SGes Pfeddersheim 20 19 21 21 81

51 1528 Wagner, Hans-Peter  1200... SG Landau 3 22 19 20 20 81
52 2295 Graf, Karl-Heinz  1200... SG Bad Dürkheim 22 19 22 18 81
53 1856 Ledig, Swen  1200... SGes 1887 Oggersheim 16 19 23 20 78

54 2630 Bergold, Daniel  1200... SGes Pfeddersheim 13 23 18 22 76
55 1852 Göbel, Moritz  1200... SG Oggersheim 17 19 22 18 76
56 1064 Schumb, Volker  1200... SV Hauenstein 16 19 20 20 75
57 2641 Köppel, Erich Friedrich  1200... SGes Pfeddersheim 20 18 18 18 74

58 2628 Ritzinger, Dietrich  1200... SGes Pfeddersheim 19 15 19 19 72
59 1539 Schley, Gerd  1200... SG Landau 19 20 12 18 69
60 1183 Seith, Hubert  1200... SV Kandel 13 20 13 22 68

61 1984 Thiel, David  1200... SSV Merzalben 11 17 19 21 68
62 1067 Braun, Matthias  1200... SV Hauenstein 18 21 10 19 68
63 1982 Kilb, Lena Marie  1200... SSV Merzalben 14 17 19 18 68
64 1727 Früauf, Felix  1200... SV 1963 Gerolsheim 18 19 16 13 66

65 1748 Thiel, Philipp Andreas  1200... SG Oggersheim 17 17 11 17 62
na 2081 Bähr, Oliver  1200... SSZ Lindersbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 2020 Bäuerle, Marcus  1200... SV Münchweiler 0 0 0 0 0

na 1004 Collet, Martin  1200... SV Annweiler 0 0 0 0 0
na 1520 Estelmann, Walter  1200... SG Landau 0 0 0 0 0
na 2613 Franck, Hans-Jürgen  1200... SG Worms 1493 0 0 0 0 0
na 2444 Geisler, Marco  1200... SG zu Mainz 1862 0 0 0 0 0

na 1451 Hellwig, Klaus  1200... SV Wahnwegen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1872 Helmerich, Frank  1200... SGes 1887 Oggersheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1146 Hülsen, Ramon  1200... SG Germersheim 0 0 0 0 0

na 2604 Ketterle, Sebastian  1200... SG Abenheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1794 Krick, Hans-Peter  1200... SG Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0
na 2834 Lubitz, Wolfgang  1200... SV Wallhausen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1834 Mittrücker, Remo  1200... SSGes Rheingönheim 0 0 0 0 0

na 1799 Mäder, Thomas  1200... SG Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0
na 2616 Neuß, Matthias  1200... SG Worms 1493 0 0 0 0 0
na 1643 Radtke, Alexander  1200... SV Steinwenden-Weltersbac... 0 0 0 0 0

1529 Raisin, Stefan  1200... SG Landau 1 0 0 0 0 0
na 2061 Schäfer, Thomas  1200... SV Waldfischbach 1 0 0 0 0 0
na 1184 Seith, Tobias  1200... SV Kandel 0 0 0 0 0

na 2615 Sturmfels, Lothar  1200... SG Worms 1493 0 0 0 0 0
na 1538 Wagner, Gisela  1200... SG Landau 0 0 0 0 0
na 1640 Weber, Karl  1200... SV Steinwenden-Weltersbac... 0 0 0 0 0
na 1792 Weppler, Jürgen  1200... SG Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0

na 1218 Wetzel, Daniel  1200... SG Rülzheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1216 Wetzel, Frank  1200... SG Rülzheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2614 Willand, Holger-Ludwig  1200... SG Worms 1493 0 0 0 0 0

na 1557 Ziegler, Thomas  1200... RBS Rhodt u. Rietburg 0 0 0 0 0


